
BEVERAGES MENU



 All prices include 100% tobacco tax & 15% VAT

Please Inform your Service Team of any Food Allergies, Food Intolerance, Dietary Requirements that You May Have
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 Calorie diet

Healthy Contain Dairy Contain Nuts/Peanuts

21.50
21.50

32.25
32.25

43.00
32.25

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00

32.25
32.25

32.25
32.25

32.25

17.20

Soft Drinks
Regular Soft Drinks ( Pepsi / Seven Up )

Diet Soft Drinks ( D.Pepsi / D.Seven Up )

Non Alcoholic Malt Beverages
Regular

Flavors 

Water 
Premium Imported Mineral Water Large

Premium Imported Mineral Water Small

Saudi Champagne/Cooler
Saudi Cooler-Glass

Healthy Mocktails
C3
Fresh Carrot Juice,  Cucumber ,  Celery and
Mint Leaves Mixed & Blend with Crushed Ice

Green T
Green Tea with Fresh Lemon Juice and Honey
Fresh Mint Leaves Top up with Soda Water

Ginger Zest
Fresh Apple  and Lemon Juices, Mixed with Fresh
Grated Ginger Toped up with sparkilng water and Ice

Sparkling Water Large

Sparkling Water Small

Local Still Water Large

Local Still Water Small

Soda

Tonic 

138.6 / 62.7 Calories 
0.99  / 0 Calories

79.2 Calories
106 Calories

0 Calories
0 Calories

0 Calories

0  Calories

0 Calories

0 Calories

0 Calories
90 Calories

150 Calories

140 Calories

100 Calories

150 Calories

Milk Shakes
Vanilla Milk shake

Strawberry Milk shake

Choclate Milk shake

Banana Milk shake

Red Zinger ( Detox) 
Fresh Apple , Lemon Juices , Mixed with
Fresh Beets and Carrots with Honey

160 Calories

290 Calories

280 Calories

300 Calories

360 Calories

 All prices include 100% tobacco tax & 15% VAT

Please Inform your Service Team of any Food Allergies, Food Intolerance, Dietary Requirements that You May Have
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 Calorie diet

Healthy Contain Dairy Contain Nuts/Peanuts



Agua Fresca 
Tropical combination of pineapple and mango

270 Calories

Freshly Squeezed Juices
Grapefruit

Orange

Lemon w/ Mint 

Apple ( Red Or Green )

Strawberry

Carrot

Lemon

Chilled Juices
Pineapple

Apple ( Red )

Tomato

Mango

Orange

Cranberry

Mocktails
Pinacolada
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk mixed with
Vanilla Ice Cream

150 Calories

180 Calories

120 Calories

200 Calories

160 Calories

160 Calories

150 Calories

228  Calories

192 Calories

92 Calories

252 Calories

160 Calories

180 Calories

180 Calories

Foamy Refresher
Fresh Banana and Kiwi mixed with fresh
Orange Juice & Pineapple

290 Calories

Emerald lagoon
Fresh Green Apple mixed with Fresh Kiwi,
Sweet Melon and Red Grape Juice 

250 Calories

Green Alps
Fresh Orange Juice Blended with
Fresh Pineapple and Mint Leaves 

190 Calories

Florida 
Fresh Mango blended with Guava
and Strawberry 

Very Strawberry 
Large Fresh Strawberry Mixed with
Fresh Orange Juice 

280 Calories

180 Calories

Honeymooner 
Fresh Kiwi , Mango  juices with
Touch of Coconut 

270 Calories

Water Berry
Fresh Water Melon and Cantaloupe
Mixed with Fresh Strawberry Juice 

140 Calories

Flamingo
Fresh Kiwi and Strawberry Blended
with Mango Ice Cream 

250 Calories

43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00

32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

 All prices include 100% tobacco tax & 15% VAT

Please Inform your Service Team of any Food Allergies, Food Intolerance, Dietary Requirements that You May Have
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 Calorie diet

Healthy Contain Dairy Contain Nuts/Peanuts



Hot Beverages
HOT Coffee Selection
Espresso (Single)
Decaffeinated Espresso
Americano
Espresso Macchiato
Latte Macchiato
Flat White Coffee  (Australia)
Cappuccino
Café  Latte
Café Mocha
American Brewed Coffee
French Press Coffee
Turkish Coffee (Single)
Café Lágrima (Argentina)
Hot Chocolate

Traditional Italian Espresso 
From the early 1933s to the present day,
Alfonso Bialetti has manufactured
over 200 million coffee makers, to enjoy all your
senses with the taste and aroma of fresh,
brewed Italian coffee

Café Cubano
Fresh Brewed Espresso
(with Bialetti machine)
prepared With Brown Sugar

COLD Coffee Selection
FRAPPUCCINO / FREEZOCHINO
Double Nespresso Leggero Blended
With Ice Cream Vanilla, Milk and
Crushed Ice

40 ( Per Cup ) Calories

70 Calories

Iced Café Latte
Nespresso Ristretto Coffee with
Milk served on ice Topped
with Whipped Cream

140 Calories

Iced Mocha Latte
Delicious Mocha Latte over ice featuring
our Special Chocolate, skimmed milk
and Decaffeinated Nespresso

140 Calories

210 Calories

25 Calories
25 Calories
25 Calories
45 Calories
45 Calories
90 Calories
60 Calories
80 Calories
170 Calories
0 Calories
0 Calories
36 Calories
160 Calories
220 Calories

Tropical Down
Fresh Kiwi and Strawberry Mixed
with Fresh Orange and Pineapple 

200 Calories

Mocktail Of the Day
Daily Fresh Homemade Mocktail

Ask about your Mocktail`s Calories 43.00

43.00

32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25
32.25

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

 All prices include 100% tobacco tax & 15% VAT

Please Inform your Service Team of any Food Allergies, Food Intolerance, Dietary Requirements that You May Have
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 Calorie diet

Healthy Contain Dairy Contain Nuts/Peanuts



Milk and Honey Iced Coffee
The  most deliciously sweet and creamy coffee,
Double Nesepresso with Honey , Skimmed Milk
and Touch of Vanilla Syrup and Crushed Ice

120 Calories

Iced Chocolate Macchiato 
Perfect Nespresso Leggero mixed with Whipped
Cream, Chocolate Syrup,Topped with
Chocolate Grains

160 Calories

Iced Vanilla Macchiato 
Nespresso Leggero with crushed ice Topped
with Whipped Cream and Vanilla Syrup

130 Calories

HOT Tea Selection
Whole Leaf Teas

Rich Blend of Sumptuous flavors presented

in exclusively handcrafted silky pouches, it is

elegantly exotic balance of whole tea leaves,

herbs and fruits.with  Healthy decaffeinated addition

Adani Tea 
Traditional Adani tea Holds the fragrant
Aroma Flavors with Milk   

0 Calories

60 Calories

Karak Tea 
An aromatic spiced Indian Tea with milk

Moroccan Tea
Moroccan Mint Tea (Medium)

COLD Tea
Iced  Tea 
Choose Your Favorite from our available flavors 

60 Calories

45 Calories

Shisha 
Shisha VIP 

Types of Moasselat:
Tofahteen (Al Fakher), Tofahteen (Nakhlatin), Strawberry, Strawberry (Cream), Lemon & Mint, Grape & Mint,
Grape & Blueberry, Grape, Cantaloupe, Peach, Watermelon, Mistekah

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

32.25

32.25

32.25

150.50
172.00

43.00

( Low Fat, Skimmed& Soya ) Milk are Available on request

حليب ( قليل الدسم ، بدون دسم أو الصويا ) متوفر عند الطلب

 All prices include 100% tobacco tax & 15% VAT

Please Inform your Service Team of any Food Allergies, Food Intolerance, Dietary Requirements that You May Have
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 Calorie diet

Healthy Contain Dairy Contain Nuts/Peanuts



E: bridgecafe.cpjeddah@ihg.com  T: +966 12 260 4900 Ext: 4444 M: +966 55 289 3542 

@bridgecafecpj @bridgecafejeddah Bridge Cafe Jeddah


