





Soft Drinks

Regular Soft Drinks (Pepsi / Seven Up) 138.6 / 62.7 Calories Diet Soft Drinks (D.Pepsi / D.Seven Up) 0.99 / 0 Calories	21.50 21.50
Non Alcoholic Malt Beverages Regular 79.2 Calories Flavors 106 Calories Water	32.25 32.25
Premium Imported Mineral Water Large 0 Calories Premium Imported Mineral Water Small 0 Calories	43.00 32.25
Sparkling Water Large0 CaloriesSparkling Water Small0 CaloriesLocal Still Water Large0 CaloriesLocal Still Water Small0 CaloriesSoda 0 Calories0 Calories	43.00 32.25 32.25 17.20
Tonic 90 Calories Saudi Champagne/Cooler	32.25 32.25
Saudi Cooler-Glass 150 Calories Healthy Mocktails	32.25
C3 140 Calories Fresh Carrot Juice, Cucumber, Celery and Mint Leaves Mixed & Blend with Crushed Ice	43.00
Green T 100 Calories လ Green Tea with Fresh Lemon Juice and Honey Fresh Mint Leaves Top up with Soda Water	43.00
Green Tea with Fresh Lemon Juice and Honey	43.00 43.00
Green Tea with Fresh Lemon Juice and Honey Fresh Mint Leaves Top up with Soda Water Ginger Zest 150 Calories Fresh Apple and Lemon Juices, Mixed with Fresh	

Solution Contain Nuts/Peanuts

Please Inform your Service Team of any Food Allergies, Food Intolerance, Dietary Requirements that You May Have Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 Calorie diet



43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00 43.00

Freshly Squeezed Juices

Grapefruit	150 Calories	
Orange	180 Calories	
Lemon w∕ Mint	120 Calories	
Apple (Red Or Green)	200 Calories	
Strawberry	160 Calories	
Carrot	160 Calories	
Lemon	150 Calories	

Chilled Juices

Chilled Ju	LES .	
Pineapple	228 Calories	
Apple (Red)	192 Calories	
Tomato	92 Calories	
Mango	252 Calories	
Orange	160 Calories	
Cranberry	180 Calories	

Ma alsta ila

Mocktails	
Pinacolada 180 Calories Coconut Milk mixed with Vanilla Ice Cream	43.00
Foamy Refresher 290 Calories 😵 Fresh Banana and Kiwi mixed with fresh Orange Juice & Pineapple	43.00
Emerald lagoon 250 Calories 📎 Fresh Green Apple mixed with Fresh Kiwi, Sweet Melon and Red Grape Juice	43.00
Agua Fresca 270 Calories 💸 Tropical combination of pineapple and mango	43.00
Green Alps 190 Calories Fresh Orange Juice Blended with Fresh Pineapple and Mint Leaves	43.00
Florida 280 Calories 🔇 Fresh Mango blended with Guava and Strawberry	43.00
Very Strawberry 180 Calories S Large Fresh Strawberry Mixed with Fresh Orange Juice	43.00
Honeymooner 270 Calories Fresh Kiwi , Mango juices with Touch of Coconut	43.00
Water Berry 140 Calories Fresh Water Melon and Cantaloupe Mixed with Fresh Strawberry Juice	43.00
Flamingo 250 Calories Fresh Kiwi and Strawberry Blended with Mango Ice Cream	43.00

Solution Contain Nuts/Peanuts



Tropical Down 200 Calories Fresh Kiwi and Strawberry Mixed with Fresh Orange and Pineapple		43.00
Mocktail Of the Day Ask about your Mockta Daily Fresh Homemade Mocktail Hot Beverages	iil`s Calories 🔇 🎨	43.00
HOT Coffee SelectionEspresso (Single)25 CaloriesDecaffeinated Espresso25 CaloriesAmericano25 CaloriesEspresso Macchiato45 CaloriesLatte Macchiato45 CaloriesFlat White Coffee (Australia)90 CaloriesCappuccino60 CaloriesCafé Latte80 CaloriesCafé Mocha170 CaloriesAmerican Brewed Coffee0 CaloriesFrench Press Coffee0 CaloriesTurkish Coffee (Single)36 CaloriesCafé Lágrima (Argentina)160 CaloriesHot Chocolate220 Calories		32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25 32.25
Traditional Italian Espresso 40 (Per Cup) From the early 1933s to the present day, Alfonso Bialetti has manufactured over 200 million coffee makers, to enjoy al senses with the taste and aroma of fresh, brewed Italian coffee		43.00
Café Cubano 70 Calories Fresh Brewed Espresso (with Bialetti machine) prepared With Brown Sugar		43.00
COLD Coffee Selection FRAPPUCCINO / FREEZOCHINO 210 Calc Double Nespresso Leggero Blended With Ice Cream Vanilla, Milk and Crushed Ice	pries 🛓	43.00
Iced Café Latte 140 Calories Nespresso Ristretto Coffee with Milk served on ice Topped with Whipped Cream		43.00
Iced Mocha Latte 140 Calories Delicious Mocha Latte over ice featuring our Special Chocolate, skimmed milk and Decaffeinated Nespresso		43.00

Healthy Contain Dairy Contain Nuts/Peanuts

Please Inform your Service Team of any Food Allergies, Food Intolerance, Dietary Requirements that You May Have Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 Calorie diet

All prices include 100% tobacco tax & 15% VAT



Milk and Honey Iced Coffee 120 Calories The most deliciously sweet and creamy coffee, Double Nesepresso with Honey , Skimmed Milk and Touch of Vanilla Syrup and Crushed Ice	43.00
Iced Chocolate Macchiato 160 Calories Perfect Nespresso Leggero mixed with Whipped Cream, Chocolate Syrup,Topped with Chocolate Grains	43.00
Iced Vanilla Macchiato 130 Calories Nespresso Leggero with crushed ice Topped with Whipped Cream and Vanilla Syrup	43.00
HOT Tea Selection	
Whole Leaf Teas 0 Calories	43.00
Rich Blend of Sumptuous flavors presented	
in exclusively handcrafted silky pouches, it is	
elegantly exotic balance of whole tea leaves,	
herbs and fruits.with Healthy decaffeinated addition	
Adani Tea 60 Calories Traditional Adani tea Holds the fragrant Aroma Flavors with Milk	32.25
Karak Tea 60 Calories 🔓 An aromatic spiced Indian Tea with milk	32.25
Moroccan Tea 45 Calories 💸 Moroccan Mint Tea (Medium)	43.00
COLD Tea	
Iced Tea Choose Your Favorite from our available flavors	32.25
Shisha	150.50
Shisha VIP	172.00
	17 2.00

Types of Moasselat:

Tofahteen (Al Fakher), Tofahteen (Nakhlatin), Strawberry, Strawberry (Cream), Lemon & Mint, Grape & Mint, Grape & Blueberry, Grape, Cantaloupe, Peach, Watermelon, Mistekah

حليب (قليل الدسم ،بدون دسم أو الصويا) متوفر عند الطلب (Low Fat, Skimmed& Soya) Milk are Available on request

Solution Contain Nuts/Peanuts

Please Inform your Service Team of any Food Allergies, Food Intolerance, Dietary Requirements that You May Have Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 Calorie diet

All prices include 100% tobacco tax & 15% VAT

T: +966 12 260 4900 Ext: 4444 M: +966 55 289 3542 E: bridgecafe.cpjeddah@ihg.com

